
Model No. Network 
Speed Reach Type Media Connector Optical Bandwidth Description

100401BK 1FT Black 
Ethernet Cable

-- 100 M Copper Cat 5e 
Cat 6 RJ45 -- Ethernet Cable

102617 50um 10Gb 
Fiber Optic Cable

10Gbps -- -- 50u MMF / 
62.5u MMF -- 840nm-860nm RX 840nm-

860nm TX Fiber Cable

102732 Multimode 
Fiber Cable

10Gbps -- -- 50u MMF / 
62.5u MMF -- 840nm-860nm RX 840nm-

860nm TX Fiber

102794 9/125 Single-
mode Fiber Cable

-- -- -- 9u SMF -- 1260nm-1600nm RX 
1260nm-1355nm TX Fiber cable

Cable Tie Mount --
0.50” long 

x 0.50” 
wide

-- -- -- --

The 4-way adhesive 
backed cable tie 

mount made of nylon 
6.6, which increases 
mechanical strength, 
heat and wear resis-
tance, and stiffness. 
Designed for indoor, 

high-temperature 
environments, and 

comes in packages of 
1000.

Cable Ties -- -- -- -- -- -- Cable ties

Console Cable DB9-
RJ45

-- -- Copper Cat 5e 
Cat 6 RJ45 --

Console Serial Cable 
M10GxxBP Modules: 
DB9 Female to RJ11 4 

Foot Cable

MTP12F-Y-Cable-1 -- -- -- -- -- -- MTP Y Monitoring Ca-
ble - OM4 - 1 meter

QSFP28-
4SFP28-
Cable_1

-- -- -- -- -- --

100-Gigabit Ethernet 
QSFP28 to 4 x 

25-Gigabit Ethernet 
SFP28 Splitter Cable - 

1 Meter

QSFP28-
4SFP28-
Cable_2

-- -- -- -- -- --

Direct Attach Copper 
Cable QSFP28 to 4x 

25Gb SFP28, Pre-Cut 
2 Meter

QSFP28-
4SFP28-
Cable_3

-- -- -- -- -- --

Direct Attach Copper 
Cable QSFP28 to 4x 

25Gb SFP28, Pre-Cut 
3 Meter

Serial Cable 10Ft DB9 
Male to Female for 8 

Port
-- 10 ft Copper -- DB9 --

Serial Cable 10Ft DB9 
Male to Female for 

8 Port

USB25 -- 2.5 ft Copper USB

mini-USB 
Type B (M) 

to RJ-45 
(M)

-- USB 2.5 foot

Cables and Fibers
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Pluggable Transceivers and Cables 
Connect your tools with Transceivers, Direct Attach Cables,
Copper & Fiber Cables and Accessories
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